
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par  4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 72

Hcp  14 4 18 10 8 2 12 16 6 13 9 7 1 17 11 15 5 3

Ray, John 4 +5 3 5 5 +5 4 3 +6 4 5 7 +5 2 5 5 +5 +5 83 6 77
Allen, Louise 3 +6 3 +4 +5 +4 +5 4 +6 5 +4 +7 +4 3 +4 5 +4 +7 83 12 71
Keith, Lori +5 +6 +6 +6 +6 +5 +6 +4 +6 +5 +4 +6 +5 +3 +5 +5 +8 +6 97 18 79
Barnes, Steve +5 +6 3 +3 +3 +4 +4 3 +5 +5 +5 +6 +5 3 +4 +4 +4 +5 77 15 62

DH + 1 Low Net   7 9 8 5 7 6 8 6 9 8 6 10 7 4 6 7 6 8
Hull, Ian +4 +8 3 +5 +5 +5 +5 3 +8 +4 +6 +6 +4 3 +4 6 +4 +8 91 14 77
Sweeney, Tim 4 +5 4 4 4 +4 4 3 +5 3 6 +6 +4 4 4 3 +4 +5 76 7 69
Minevitz, Ned +4 +9 5 +5 +7 +7 +4 +3 +4 +6 +5 +6 +5 4 +6 +4 +6 +5 95 16 79
Groover, Jordan 5 +5 3 +5 +5 +7 5 4 +5 4 +4 +7 +5 3 6 5 +5 +4 87 10 77

DH + 1 Low Net   6 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 7 6 9 10 7 6 7 6 7 7
Winkelmann, Chad 4 +8 5 4 +5 +7 4 3 +6 4 4 +5 +6 4 4 3 +7 +5 88 8 80
Rudi, Erik 4 +5 3 4 3 +4 5 4 4 4 5 5 +4 4 5 4 4 +5 76 4 72
Mischnick, Kevin 4 +5 3 5 4 +5 5 7 +5 4 4 +5 +5 5 4 2 +4 +5 81 7 74
Underwood, Todd 3 +5 3 4 5 +4 3 4 6 6 4 7 +6 3 5 2 +4 +5 79 5 74

DH + 1 Low Net   7 8 6 8 7 6 8 7 8 8 9 8 8 7 9 4 6 8
Nunez, Sean 5 +5 3 7 5 +4 8 4 +8 4 5 7 +4 3 5 4 +4 +4 89 6 83
Kendrick, Brad 4 +5 3 5 5 +6 4 3 +5 5 4 4 +5 4 5 5 +4 +4 80 6 74
(Minevits - BD) +4 +9 5 +5 +7 +7 +4 +3 +4 +6 +5 +6 +5 4 +6 +4 +6 +5 95 16 95
Nunez, Eddie 4 +6 5 4 4 +5 4 3 +7 4 4 5 +5 5 4 3 +5 +7 84 6 78

DH + 1 Low Net   8 8 8 8 9 8 7 5 7 8 8 9 7 7 9 6 7 6
Basque, Robert 4 +7 3 +5 +5 +5 5 3 +8 4 +4 +6 +5 4 +4 4 +4 +6 86 11 75
Terrell, Robin 5 +5 4 4 +4 +4 4 4 +5 5 5 +6 +6 3 5 4 +5 +5 83 8 75
Russell, Clarence +4 +7 4 +4 +4 +4 +7 4 +5 +4 +4 +5 +3 5 +5 +4 +6 +6 85 15 70
Basque, James 4 +4 5 5 +4 +5 4 4 +5 4 +5 +6 +4 3 5 4 +6 +6 83 9 74

DH + 1 Low Net   7 7 7 8 7 6 10 7 8 7 8 9 5 7 8 7 8 9
Shofner, Walt +6 +8 5 +3 +4 +7 +5 3 +7 +4 +5 +7 +4 4 +4 +3 +7 +5 91 15 76
Toombs, Chris 4 +6 4 +4 +4 +5 +7 4 +5 +5 +9 +5 +6 4 +6 3 +6 +5 92 13 79
Ahmed, Jubayer 4 +6 3 +5 +6 +5 +5 3 +5 4 +4 +7 +5 4 +5 4 +5 +5 85 12 73
Preece, Scott 4 +6 3 +4 +6 +6 6 4 +8 4 +4 +5 +5 4 +7 3 +5 +6 90 11 79

DH + 1 Low Net   9 10 6 5 6 8 8 7 8 7 11 10 7 8 8 6 8 8
Duncan, Jason 6 +7 3 +4 +5 +4 5 3 +4 4 +3 +6 +5 4 +5 2 +6 +7 83 11 72
Guzaldo, Anthony +5 +5 4 +4 +4 +6 +5 3 +5 +5 +4 +6 +6 4 +6 +3 +4 +7 86 15 71
Podres, Scott +5 +9 4 +5 +5 +5 +5 +4 +6 +5 +5 +6 +4 3 +4 +3 +4 +7 89 16 73
Bala, Bill 4 +7 3 6 +5 +3 5 3 +6 4 3 +6 +7 7 5 2 +6 +7 89 8 81

DH + 1 Low Net   10 10 7 9 7 7 8 6 7 8 5 10 9 7 8 4 8 12

4-PLAYER  *  DESIGNATED HITTER

Hcp Net

127

140

1st TEAM FLIGHT

Amount

@               
$75.00

@               
$100.00

@               
$60.00

130

135

132

142

135

WHITE WING Sun, Jul 23



Seaton, Matt +4 +7 3 +5 +7 +5 +6 4 +5 +4 +7 +6 +5 3 +5 4 +6 +6 92 14 78
Riley, Steve 5 +6 4 +6 +5 +6 +7 3 +5 5 +4 +6 +4 4 +9 3 +7 +9 98 12 86
Whites, Travis 4 +5 4 4 5 +5 4 3 5 4 3 6 +4 3 5 3 +4 +5 76 5 71
Shepherd, Daniel +5 +4 4 +5 +5 +7 +6 4 +9 +5 +5 +6 +6 3 +5 +5 +5 +7 96 15 81

DH + 1 Low Net   7 8 7 8 10 9 9 7 8 7 6 11 8 6 12 6 8 9

Brazil, Jason +6 +6 3 +6 +7 +7 +5 3 +6 +4 +5 +5 +5 4 +6 +5 +5 +6 94 15 79
Anderson, Kyle +4 ++7 +3 +8 ++5 ++5 +5 +5 ++8 +5 ++5 ++7 ++6 +4 +7 +4 ++4 ++6 98 27 71
Fisher, Drew 4 +4 2 +3 +5 +4 5 3 +6 4 +5 +6 +4 3 3 3 +6 +6 76 10 66
Boucher, Matthew +5 +5 4 +5 +5 +3 +5 +4 +6 +4 +3 +7 +6 +4 +3 +4 +4 +6 83 17 66

DH + 1 Low Net   8 8 4 6 9 5 9 6 10 6 5 9 8 7 9 6 5 9

Zeron, Gustavo +4 +6 4 +3 +4 +7 +3 +4 +6 +5 +6 +6 +6 +3 +6 +3 +4 +5 85 17 68
Lawrence, James +4 +6 +3 +7 +5 ++5 +6 +4 +6 +5 +6 +7 ++5 +4 +4 +3 +4 +7 91 20 71
Lauron, Darren +5 ++5 +5 +8 +5 ++6 +6 +4 +6 +5 +5 +8 ++6 +3 +7 +5 +5 ++6 100 22 78
Johnson, Doug +5 ++6 +3 +6 +7 ++6 +6 +4 ++5 +6 +4 +6 ++7 +4 +5 +6 ++5 ++6 97 24 73

DH + 1 Low Net   6 8 6 7 7 7 7 6 8 8 8 12 8 4 7 6 6 8
Quick, Gary +4 +6 5 +5 +5 +5 +5 +5 +6 +3 +4 +9 +6 3 +6 +3 +6 +5 91 16 75
McCarty, Justin 4 +6 4 +4 +5 +4 4 4 +5 5 +3 +5 +4 4 +6 3 +5 +5 80 11 69
McCarty, Paul +6 +6 5 +5 +5 +5 +8 +3 +5 +5 +5 +5 +4 +3 +6 +4 +5 +9 94 17 77
Cole, Paul 5 +8 3 +5 +4 +6 5 4 +5 3 +6 +6 +5 4 4 4 +6 +6 89 10 79

DH + 1 Low Net   7 10 8 7 7 7 11 6 8 5 5 8 7 5 9 5 9 8
Dalfonso, Ken 5 +7 6 +4 +5 +5 +6 5 +7 +6 +4 +6 +7 3 +6 3 +6 +5 96 13 83
Tarbox, Rich 4 +5 3 +5 +4 +4 +6 3 +6 +4 +4 +7 +6 6 +5 6 +5 +5 88 13 75
Thomas, Bill 4 +6 4 +4 +4 +5 +7 3 +5 +4 +5 +5 +5 4 +6 4 +5 +6 86 13 73
Ryther, Mike +5 +5 6 +4 +5 +4 +4 4 +5 +6 +5 +4 +4 5 +5 +3 +5 +7 86 15 71

DH + 1 Low Net   9 8 7 6 7 6 9 7 8 8 6 7 7 7 8 6 8 8
Estes, Brian +4 +6 +5 +6 +5 ++5 +7 +4 +6 +6 +5 +5 ++4 +4 +5 +6 +4 +9 96 20 76
Russo, Paul +6 +7 +4 +7 +5 ++5 +6 +3 +8 +5 +7 +5 ++5 +3 +6 +4 +4 ++7 97 21 76
Estes, Doug +6 ++6 +3 +4 +6 ++5 +4 +4 +8 +5 +4 +6 ++4 +5 +6 +4 +5 ++5 90 22 68
Shaff, Wade +5 ++8 +5 ++5 ++7 ++6 ++7 +6 ++9 ++5 ++8 ++6 ++7 +4 ++6 +5 ++6 ++7 112 31 81

DH + 1 Low Net   7 10 5 6 8 6 8 7 12 8 9 9 7 5 9 6 7 8
Colton, Paul +6 +7 3 +5 +4 +4 +5 +3 +5 +4 +4 +4 +6 +4 +6 +5 +6 +8 89 17 72
Cervantes, John +6 +9 +3 +4 +7 ++5 +6 +4 +6 +5 +5 +7 ++7 +5 +7 +4 +5 ++6 100 21 79
Berg, Zachary +5 +8 4 +5 +4 +4 +5 4 +6 +4 +4 +8 +6 3 +6 3 +4 +5 88 14 74
Rutherford, Bill +5 +5 4 +5 +3 +5 +6 +7 +5 +4 +4 +6 +5 +5 +5 +4 +4 +7 89 17 72

DH + 1 Low Net   9 12 6 7 5 6 8 8 8 6 7 10 9 6 10 6 6 8
Relic, John +5 +5 3 +5 +4 +5 +4 4 +6 +3 +4 +5 +5 3 +5 +4 +6 +6 82 15 67

Jason Brazil's Team (64) win Team Net Back 9 Scorecard Playoff over Gustavo Zeron's Team (67)

2nd TEAM FLIGHT

@               
$100.00

129

@               
$75.00

129

146

@               
$30.00

137

132

137

132

@               
$30.00



Sarria, Al +5 +7 4 +5 +5 +5 +5 3 +5 +4 +5 +6 +5 3 +4 +4 +6 +6 87 15 72
DuPlessis, JP +5 +8 4 +5 +5 +5 +6 3 +5 +3 +4 +9 +5 3 +6 5 +4 +6 91 14 77
Gimenez, Joe +5 +6 +4 +4 +5 ++7 +6 +5 +6 +4 +7 +5 ++6 +4 +6 +4 +5 +8 97 20 77

DH + 1 Low Net   8 10 7 7 7 8 8 7 8 4 7 12 8 6 7 8 7 10

# 8   
# 16  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Ahmed, Jubayer 4 6 3 5 6 5 5 3 5 4 4 7 5 4 5 4 5 5
 Allen, Louise 3 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 7
 Bala, Bill 4 7 3 6 5 3 5 3 6 4 3 6 7 7 5 2 6 7
 Barnes, Steve 5 6 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 6 5 3 4 4 4 5
 Basque, James 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 4 3 5 4 6 6
 Basque, Robert 4 7 3 5 5 5 5 3 8 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 6
 Cole, Paul 5 8 3 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 6 6 5 4 4 4 6 6
 Duncan, Jason 6 7 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 6 5 4 5 2 6 7
 Fisher, Drew 4 4 2 3 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 6 4 3 3 3 6 6
 Groover, Jordan 5 5 3 5 5 7 5 4 5 4 4 7 5 3 6 5 5 4
 Kendrick, Brad 4 5 3 5 5 6 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4
 McCarty, Justin 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 3 5 5
 Mischnick, Kevin 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 2 4 5
 Nunez, Eddie 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 7 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 7
 Nunez, Sean 5 5 3 7 5 4 8 4 8 4 5 7 4 3 5 4 4 4
 Preece, Scott 4 6 3 4 6 6 6 4 8 4 4 5 5 4 7 3 5 6
 Ray, John 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 7 5 2 5 5 5 5
 Riley, Steve 5 6 4 6 5 6 7 3 5 5 4 6 4 4 9 3 7 9
 Rudi, Erik 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5
 Russell, Clarence 4 7 4 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 6 6
 Ryther, Mike 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 7
 Sarria, Al 5 7 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 3 4 4 6 6
 Seaton, Matt 4 7 3 5 7 5 6 4 5 4 7 6 5 3 5 4 6 6
 Sweeney, Tim 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 6 6 4 4 4 3 4 5

$25.00
$75.00

$25.00

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

139

~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~
Who is the only American player that has captured five British Opens?

Tom Watson

$25.00

1st Trash Flight Amount

$50.00

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight
Al Sarria    #  3  Doug Johnson
Todd Underwood #  14  Zachary Berg

$50.00



 Tarbox, Rich 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 3 6 4 4 7 6 6 5 6 5 5
 Terrell, Robin 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 3 5 4 5 5
 Toombs, Chris 4 6 4 4 4 5 7 4 5 5 9 5 6 4 6 3 6 5
 Underwood, Todd 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 6 6 4 7 6 3 5 2 4 5
 Whites, Travis 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 3 4 5
 Winkelmann, Chad 4 8 5 4 5 7 4 3 6 4 4 5 6 4 4 3 7 5

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Anderson, Kyle 4 7 3 8 5 5 5 5 8 5 5 7 6 4 7 4 4 6
 Berg, Zachary 5 8 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 8 6 3 6 3 4 5
 Boucher, Matthew 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 4 3 7 6 4 3 4 4 6
 Brazil, Jason 6 6 3 6 7 7 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 6
 Cervantes, John 6 9 3 3 7 5 6 4 6 5 5 7 7 5 7 4 5 6
 Colton, Paul 6 7 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 6 5 6 8
 Dalfonso, Ken 5 7 6 4 5 5 6 5 7 6 4 6 7 3 6 3 6 5
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 5 8 4 5 5 5 6 3 5 3 4 9 5 3 6 5 4 6
 Estes, Brian 4 6 5 6 5 5 7 4 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 9
 Estes, Doug 6 6 3 4 6 5 4 4 8 5 4 6 4 5 6 4 5 5
 Gimenez, Joe 5 6 4 4 5 7 6 5 6 4 7 5 6 4 6 4 5 8
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 5 4 4 4 6 5 3 5 5 4 6 6 4 6 3 4 7
 Hull, Ian 4 8 3 5 5 5 5 3 8 4 6 6 4 3 4 6 4 8
 Johnson, Doug 5 6 3 6 7 6 6 4 5 6 4 6 7 4 5 6 5 6
 Keith, Lori 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 8 6
 Lauron, Darren 5 5 5 8 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 8 6 3 7 5 5 6
 Lawrence, James 4 6 3 7 5 5 6 4 6 5 6 7 5 4 4 3 4 7
 McCarty, Paul 6 6 5 5 5 5 8 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 9
 Minevitz, Ned 4 9 5 5 7 7 4 3 4 6 5 6 5 4 6 4 6 5
 Podres, Scott 5 9 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 6 4 3 4 3 4 7
 Quick, Gary 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 3 4 9 6 3 6 3 6 5
 Relic, John 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 6
 Russo, Paul 6 7 4 7 5 5 6 3 8 5 7 5 5 3 6 4 4 7
 Rutherford, Bill 5 5 4 5 3 5 6 7 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 7
 Shaff, Wade 5 8 5 5 7 6 7 6 9 5 8 6 7 4 6 5 6 7
 Shepherd, Daniel 5 4 4 5 5 7 6 4 9 5 5 6 6 3 5 5 5 7
 Shofner, Walt 6 8 5 3 4 7 5 3 7 4 5 7 4 4 4 3 7 5
 Thomas, Bill 4 6 4 4 4 5 7 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 6
 Zeron, Gustavo 4 6 4 3 4 7 3 4 6 5 6 6 6 3 6 3 4 5

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$54.00

$50.00

Amount2nd Trash Flight


